
Pos 

B600 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

Not classified 
DNS 

Open 600 (Kansallinen) 
1 
2 
3 

Supersport (SM) 
1 
2 
3 

Not classified 
DNF 

Superstock 600 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNS 

No. 

159 
29 

277 
601 

6 
5 

286 

36 
71 
74 

18 
22 
19 

66 

44 
33 

108 
67 

270 

55 
224 

Name 

KARU Kristjan 
REIMAND Rait 
HANSSON Hanno 
VÄHESOO Andre 
LÄHKER Enn 
FELDBERGS Girts 

KÕRS Tarmo 

KANTOLA Juho 
MAIKOLA Jesse 
SIIMESTÖ Sami 

NURMI Rasmus 
KLEMETTI Lenni 
USKI Mikko 

VIRTANEN Vili Tapio 

SARAPIK Silvester 
KAZAKOVA Selyn 
SAARMAA Jaanus 
KÖSTER Andre 
LAIDONER Alar 

FREIMANN Hugo-Brent 
KAZUŠS Normunds 

Class 

B600 
B600 
B600 
B600 
B600 
B600 

B600 

Open 600 (Kansallinen) 
Open 600 (Kansallinen) 
Open 600 (Kansallinen) 

Supersport (SM) 
Supersport (SM) 
Supersport (SM) 

Supersport (SM) 

Superstock 600 
Superstock 600 
Superstock 600 
Superstock 600 
Superstock 600 

Superstock 600 
Superstock 600 

Total Tm 

19:19.113 
18:08.963 
18:15.039 
18:38.196 
18:57.778 
19:16.138 

18:10.941 
18:58.057 
18:12.275 

17:59.002 
17:59.537 
18:47.971 

11:45.524 

18:14.348 
18:14.481 
18:18.992 
18:37.909 
18:57.511 

15:30.949 

Laps 

14 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 

14 
14 
13 

14 
14 
14 

9 

14 
14 
14 
14 
14 

11 

Diff 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

DNS 

47.116 
1 Lap 

0.535 
48.969 

DNF 

0.133 
4.644 

23.561 
43.163 

DNF 
DNS 

Gap 

1 Lap 
6.076 

23.157 
19.582 
18.360 

47.116 
1 Lap 

0.535 
48.434 

0.133 
4.511 

18.917 
19.602 

Best Tm 

1:20.765 
1:21.431 
1:22.656 
1:24.462 
1:25.293 
1:27.264 

1:16.794 
1:20.412 
1:22.501 

1:16.417 
1:16.253 
1:19.024 

1:17.280 

1:17.386 
1:17.331 
1:17.296 
1:17.106 
1:20.369 

1:17.391 

In Lap 

3 
12 
10 
7 

12 
2 

0 

3 
8 

12 

3 
14 
2 

8 

8 
2 
7 
8 
2 

2 
0 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.535 

Avg. Speed 

148,070 

Best Lap Tm 

1:16.253 

Best Speed 

149,660 

Best Lap by 

22 - KLEMETTI Lenni 
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FELTCAR Estonian Grand Prix 2025 
SST600/ B600/ SSP/ 600 Open 

Race 2 - SST600/ B600/ SSP/ 600 Open 

Race (14 Laps) started at 12:37:47 

PORSCHE RING 3,170 km 

2025-08-10 12:35 


