



# FELTCAR Estonian Grand Prix 2025

Sorted on Laps

SST600/ B600/ SSP/ 600 Open

PORSCHE RING 3,170 km

Race 2 - SST600/ B600/ SSP/ 600 Open

2025-08-10 12:35

Race (14 Laps) started at 12:37:47

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Total Tm	Laps	Diff	Gap	Best Tm	In Lap
<b>B600</b>									
1	159	KARU Kristjan	B600	19:19.113	14			1:20.765	3
2	29	REIMAND Rait	B600	18:08.963	13	1 Lap	1 Lap	1:21.431	12
3	277	HANSSON Hanno	B600	18:15.039	13	1 Lap	6.076	1:22.656	10
4	601	VÄHESOO Andre	B600	18:38.196	13	1 Lap	23.157	1:24.462	7
5	6	LÄHKER Enn	B600	18:57.778	13	1 Lap	19.582	1:25.293	12
6	5	FELDBERGS Girts	B600	19:16.138	13	1 Lap	18.360	1:27.264	2
Not classified									
DNS	286	KÕRS Tarmo	B600			DNS			0
<b>Open 600 (Kansallinen)</b>									
1	36	KANTOLA Juho	Open 600 (Kansallinen)	18:10.941	14			1:16.794	3
2	71	MAIKOLA Jesse	Open 600 (Kansallinen)	18:58.057	14	47.116	47.116	1:20.412	8
3	74	SIIMESTÖ Sami	Open 600 (Kansallinen)	18:12.275	13	1 Lap	1 Lap	1:22.501	12
<b>Supersport (SM)</b>									
1	18	NURMI Rasmus	Supersport (SM)	17:59.002	14			1:16.417	3
2	22	KLEMETTI Lenni	Supersport (SM)	17:59.537	14	0.535	0.535	1:16.253	14
3	19	USKI Mikko	Supersport (SM)	18:47.971	14	48.969	48.434	1:19.024	2
Not classified									
DNF	66	VIRTANEN Vili Tapio	Supersport (SM)	11:45.524	9	DNF		1:17.280	8
<b>Superstock 600</b>									
1	44	SARAPIK Silvester	Superstock 600	18:14.348	14			1:17.386	8
2	33	KAZAKOVA Selyn	Superstock 600	18:14.481	14	0.133	0.133	1:17.331	2
3	108	SAARMAA Jaanus	Superstock 600	18:18.992	14	4.644	4.511	1:17.296	7
4	67	KÖSTER Andre	Superstock 600	18:37.909	14	23.561	18.917	1:17.106	8
5	270	LAIDONER Alar	Superstock 600	18:57.511	14	43.163	19.602	1:20.369	2
Not classified									
DNF	55	FREIMANN Hugo-Brent	Superstock 600	15:30.949	11	DNF		1:17.391	2
DNS	224	KAZUŠS Normunds	Superstock 600			DNS			0

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
0.535	148,070	1:16.253	149,660	22 - KLEMETTI Lenni

Orbits